
Play Dates Location Time

Sunday, June 2, 2024 Somersett @ Washoe 4pm

Sunday, June 9, 2024 Washoe @ Sierra Sage 4pm

Sunday, June 23, 2024 Washoe @ Red Hawk 4pm

Sunday, July 7, 2024 Red Hawk @ Washoe 4pm

Sunday, July 14, 2024 Washoe @ Somersett 4pm

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Sierra Sage @Washoe 4pm

Sunday, July 30, 2023 Contingency Date

Practice Dates

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Practice #1 11am

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Practice #2 11am

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Practice #3 11am

Saturday, June 8, 2024 Practice #4 11am

Saturday, June 15, 2024 Practice #5 11am

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Play Day #1 9 Holes 3pm-5pm

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Practice #6 11am

Saturday, June 29, 2024 Practice #7 11am

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Play Day #2 3pm-5pm

Saturday, July 13, 2024 Practice #8 11am

Saturday, July 20, 2024 Practice #9 11am

2024 PGA Junior League 

Washoe Golf Course


